106-1544

106-1 Language Corridor
Topic Talks Schedule

Week
1 1/ ¢

10

11

12

13
14

16

17

Date
(=)t

Oct. 17 (Tue)
Oct.19 (Thu)

Oct.24 (Tue)
Oct.26 (Thu)

Oct.30 (Mon)

Oct. 31 (Tue)

Ncrv7 (Tue)

| Now8 (wed)

Mvdtenn Exam

Nov.21 (Tue)

Now.23 (Thu)
Now.28 (Tue)

Nowv.30 (Thu)
Dec.5 (Tue)

Dec.7 (Thu)

Dec.14 (Thu)

Dec.19 (Tue)

Dec. 26 (Tue)
Dec. 28 (Thu)
Jan.3 (Wed)

Jan.9 (Tue)

Time

B3R

9:00-10:00

11:00-12:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

14:00-15:00

14:00-15:00
16:00-17:00

14:00-15:00
14:00-15:00

9:00-10:00

11:00-12:00
16:00-17:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-12:00
14:00-15:00

14:00-15:00

13:00-14:00

11:00-12:00

e sl

14:00-15:00

Topics
ES
Your of Germany
The Indonesia Experience in Managing Cultural
Diversity
Fabulous Festivals & Curious Celebrations
Giobal Gﬁzensh-ip and Cﬁliurél Literacy
The end of the US Dollar as the World’s
Reserve Currency

Host

FIFHED

7 VMichael Burton

Andi Azhar

T. Michael Sullivan

Michael Brockman

Thomas A. Lz Grua

e N oseowpof sas e ) chee S
Writing & lllustrating a Travel Journal T. Michael Sullivan
Football, The Premier League Daniel Towns

A Talk about International Cuisine: Learning R

an i
about Culture through Food
Things to see and do in England Il - PPT and
Keith Gillibrand

Vidues !

Fitness and Nutrition Paul Kelleher
Cheese! How it's made (video) and a tasting

¢ ) Keith Gillibrand

session 6-10 cheeses including 1 made by me!

Where are the good places to eat lunch in

Nathan Miller

Wufeng?

Playing Angkl Ind ian Traditional

aying Angklung (Indonesian Tra a o kies

Musical Instrument)

Project Based Learning and Brainstorming Michael Brockman
Christmas Paul Kelleher

The Simpsons-and Other American TV Shows Nathan Miller
Democracy Thomas A. Ls Grua
Board Games Daniel Towns

Lif the Move: Sharing Stories and

e on ove: Sharing a addidatia

Adventures from Our Favorite Vacations

BELHLERPCREESE Please sign up on COLTR website
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