## 106-1學期 國際語文走廊

## 106-1 Language Corridor Topic Talks Schedule

Week 週次	Date 日期	Time 時間	Topics 主題	Host 主持教師
5	Oct. 17 (Tue)	13:00-14:00	Tour of Germany	Michael Burton
	Oct.19 (Thu)	9:00-10:00	The Indonesia Experience in Managing Cultural Diversity	Andi Azhar
6	Oct.24 (Tue)	11:00-12:00	Fabulous Festivals & Curious Celebrations	T. Michael Sullivan
	Oct.26 (Thu)	11:00-12:00	Global Citizenship and Cultural Literacy	Michael Brockman
7	Oct.30 (Mon)	10:00-11:00	The end of the US Dollar as the World's Reserve Currency	Thomas A. La Grua
	Oct. 31 (Tue)	13:00-14:00	Introducing My Hometown of Los Angeles	Michael Burton
8	Nov.7 (Tue)	11:00-12:00	Writing & Illustrating a Travel Journal	T. Michael Sullivan
	Nov.8 (Wed)	14:00-15:00	Football, The Premier League	Daniel Towns
9	Midterm Exam			
10	Nov.21 (Tue)	14:00-15:00	A Talk about International Cuisine: Learning about Culture through Food	Daniel Willcocks
	Nov.23 (Thu)	14:00-15:00	Things to see and do in England II – PPT and Videos	Keith Gillibrand
11	Nov.28 (Tue)	16:00-17:00	Fitness and Nutrition	Paul Kelleher
	Nov.30 (Thu)	14:00-15:00	Cheese! How it's made (video) and a tasting session 6-10 cheeses including 1 made by me!	Keith Gillibrand
12	Dec.5 (Tue)	14:00-15:00	Where are the good places to eat lunch in Wufeng?	Nathan Miller
	Dec.7 (Thu)	9:00-10:00	Playing Angklung (Indonesian Traditional Musical Instrument)	Andi Azhar
13	Dec.14 (Thu)	11:00-12:00	Project Based Learning and Brainstorming	Michael Brockman
14	Dec.19 (Tue)	16:00-17:00	Christmas	Paul Kelleher
15	Dec. 26 (Tue)	11:00-12:00	The Simpsons-and Other American TV Shows	Nathan Miller
	Dec. 28 (Thu)	11:00-12:00	Democracy	Thomas A. La Grua
16	Jan.3 (Wed)	14:00-15:00	Board Games	Daniel Towns
17	Jan.9 (Tue)	14:00-15:00	Life on the Move: Sharing Stories and Adventures from Our Favorite Vacations	Daniel Willcocks

請事先於語發中心網站報名 Please sign up on CDLTR website 報名連結網址:https://goo.gl/forms/5P3kVCaP2JFJ6nEb2



様文有學研究發展中心 - 多元文化器域之英文学習を加護時計量 Center for the Development of Language Teaching and Research MDE General English Curriculum and Pedagogy Reform Project



Teaching Excellence Office